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Grammar Rules: Future Tense with am/is/are going to

To make verbs about the future, add these words before the verb

going to

| am
He
She is
It
You are
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Complete the sentence. Write am going to,

Example: He is going to build a house.

1. He

is going to, or are going to

mow the grass.

<.

pack my bags.

3. You

4. He

serve lunch at 12:30

paint the house.

5. She

6. She

7. You

8.1

travel to Hanoi on Friday.

cook dinner.

fly to Singapore next week.

read my book tonight.
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